Curriculum Sequencing Overview

Performing Arts: Drama — Year 10 Autumn 2

Unit 2

Week 9 10 11
Date w/c 14/11/22 21/11/22 28/11/22 05/12/22 12/12/22
Key dates 23/11/22 - 30/11/22 - 14/12/22 -
‘Blood Devising Devising
Brothers’ @ | Log, Section Log, Section
Poole 1 draft 1 final
Lighthouse
Big ideas
(key Component 2: Devising Drama / Component 1, Section C
concepts)
Lesson Initial Stimuli Exploration & Devising Log, | Group allocation, and early
topics Section 1 & Live Theatre Response development of Devised
sequence feedback and structuring ideas
Key Devising Log, Section 1
assessments (10% of overall GCSE)
Home Research for Devising Log, Section 1

Learning

Christmas
Break

14

15

16

02/01/23

09/01/23

16/01/23

16/01/22 -
‘Blood
Brothers’
workshop
with Stage-
Ed

Component 2: Devising Drama /
Component 1, Section C

Further development of ideas, and
introduction to Devising Log, Section 2

Additional rehearsals




