**Curriculum Sequencing Overview** 

Performing Arts: Drama – Year 10 Autumn 2

				Ur	nit 2				
Week	9	10	11	12	13		14	15	16
Date w/c	14/11/22	21/11/22	28/11/22	05/12/22	12/12/22		02/01/23	09/01/23	16/01/23
Key dates		23/11/22 - 'Blood Brothers' @ Poole Lighthouse	30/11/22 - Devising Log, Section 1 draft		14/12/22 - Devising Log, Section 1 final	Christmas			16/01/22 - 'Blood Brothers' workshop with Stage- Ed
Big ideas (key concepts)	Component 2: Devising Drama / Component 1, Section C					Break	Component 2: Devising Drama / Component 1, Section C		
Lesson topics sequence	Initial Stimuli Exploration & Devising Log, Section 1 & Live Theatre Response feedback and structuring			Group allocation, and early development of Devised ideas			Further development of ideas, and introduction to Devising Log, Section 2		
Key assessments		Devising Log, S (10% of overa							
Home Learning	Research for Devising Log, Section 1					Additional rehearsals			